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2021/2022 New Mexico State Grants-in-Aid Allocations to Public Libraries

(based on 2020/2021 Publc Library Annual Report)
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State Aid Grant

TOTAL FY22 State Aid

Library Name Allocation Received As:z;tgir::t Allocation (state funds &
for FY22 ARPA grant funds)
Acoma Learning Center $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Alamogordo Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Albert W. Thompson Memorial Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Albuquergue/Bernalillo County Library System $92,872.35 $169,365.04 $262,237.39
Anthony Public Library $3,000.00 $17,827.89 $20,827.89
Artesia Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Arthur Johnson Memorial Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Aztec Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Bayard Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Belen Public Library $14,569.31 $26,741.84 $41,311.15
Bloomfield Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Bosque Farms Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Capitan Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Carlsbad Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Carnegie Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Carrizozo Community Library $3,000.00 $17,827.89 $20,827.89
Clovis Carver Public Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Columbus Village Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
Corrales Community Library $9,712.87 $0.00 ** $9,712.87
Cuba Public Library $0.00 * $17,827.89 $17,827.89
David F. Cargo El Valle de Anton Chico Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
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2021/2022 New Mexico State Grants-in-Aid Allocations to Public Libraries

David F. Cargo Library and El Valle Community Center

Eagle Nest Public Library
Edgewood Community Library
El Rito Public Library

Eleanor Daggett Memorial Library

Embudo Valley Library and Community Center

Espanola Public Library

Estancia Public Library

Eunice Public Library

Farmington Public Library

Fort Sumner Public Library

Fred Macaron Library

Gila Valley Library

Glenwood Community Library
Grants Public Library

Hatch Public Library

Hobbs Public Library

Irene S. Sweetkind Public Library
Jemez Pueblo Community Library
Jemez Springs Public Library
Jicarilla Public Library

Laguna Public Library
Lordsburg-Hidalgo Library

Los Alamos County Library System

Los Lunas Public Library

(based on 2020/2021 Publc Library Annual Report)

$3,000.00
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$0.00 *
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$14,569.31
$14,569.31

$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$26,741.84
$26,741.84

$20,827.89
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$17,827.89
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$41,311.15
$41,311.15
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2021/2022 New Mexico State Grants-in-Aid Allocations to Public Libraries

(based on 2020/2021 Publc Library Annual Report)

Lovington Public Library
Magdalena Public Library
Marshall Memorial Library
Mescalero Community Library
Michael Nivison Public Library
Moise Memorial Library

Moriarty Community Library
Mountainair Public Library
Octavia Fellin Public Library

P oe Tsawa Community Library
Placitas Community Library
Portales Public Library

Pueblo de Abiquiu Library and Cultural Center
Pueblo de Cochiti Library

Pueblo De San lldefonso Library
Pueblo of Isleta Library

Pueblo of Pojoaque Public Library
Pueblo of San Felipe Community Library
Questa Public Library

Red River Public Library

Reserve Public Library

Rio Abajo Community Library

Rio Rancho Public Library
Roswell Public Library

Ruidoso Public Library

$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$0.00 *
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$14,569.31
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$0.00 *
$14,569.31
$9,712.87
$9,712.87

$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$0.00 **
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$0.00 **
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$0.00
$26,741.84
$17,827.89
$17,827.89

$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$0.00
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$32,397.20
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$9,712.87
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$0.00
$41,311.15
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
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2021/2022 New Mexico State Grants-in-Aid Allocations to Public Libraries

(based on 2020/2021 Publc Library Annual Report)

Sandia Pueblo Learning Resource Center

Santa Ana Pueblo Community Library
Santa Clara Pueblo Community Library
Santa Fe Public Library

Santo Domingo Pueblo Library
Shuter Library of Angel Fire

Silver City Public Library

Socorro Public Library

Sunland Park Community Library
Talpa Community Center Library
Taos Public Library

Tatum Community Library

Taytsugeh Oweengeh Library
Thomas Branigan Memorial Library
Torreon Community Library

Town of Bernalillo Public Library
Truchas Community Library

Truth or Consequences Public Library
Tucumcari Public Library

Tularosa Public Library

Vallecitos Community Center and Library
Village of Corona Public Library
Village of Santa Clara Library

Vista Grande Public Library

Woolworth Community Library

$0.00 **
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$19,425.75
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$0.00 *
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$19,425.75
$0.00 *
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$14,569.31
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$9,712.87
$0.00 *
$9,712.87
$14,569.31

$0.00 **
$17,827.89
$0.00 **
$35,655.79
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$35,655.79
$0.00
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$17,827.89
$0.00
$17,827.89
$26,741.84

$0.00
$27,540.76
$9,712.87
$55,081.54
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$17,827.89
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$55,081.54
$0.00
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$32,397.20
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$27,540.76
$0.00
$27,540.76
$41,311.15
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(based on 2020/2021 Publc Library Annual Report)

97 |Zia Enrichment Library $9,712.87 $17,827.89 $27,540.76
98 |Zuni Public Library $0.00 ** $17,827.89 $17,827.89

* not eligible/did not meet 4.5.2 NMAC requirements

** declined grant(s)/did not return grant agreement

NMSL



