(based on 2020/2021 Public Library Annual Report)

	Library Name	State Aid Grant Allocation Received for FY22	ARPA Grant Allocation	TOTAL FY22 State Aid Allocation (state funds & ARPA grant funds)
1	Acoma Learning Center	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
2	Alamogordo Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
3	Albert W. Thompson Memorial Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
4	Albuquerque/Bernalillo County Library System	\$92,872.35	\$169,365.04	\$262,237.39
5	Anthony Public Library	\$3,000.00	\$17,827.89	\$20,827.89
6	Artesia Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
7	Arthur Johnson Memorial Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
8	Aztec Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
9	Bayard Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
10	Belen Public Library	\$14,569.31	\$26,741.84	\$41,311.15
11	Bloomfield Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
12	Bosque Farms Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
13	Capitan Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
14	Carlsbad Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
15	Carnegie Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
16	Carrizozo Community Library	\$3,000.00	\$17,827.89	\$20,827.89
17	Clovis Carver Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
18	Columbus Village Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
19	Corrales Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$0.00 **	\$9,712.87
20	Cuba Public Library	\$0.00 *	\$17,827.89	\$17,827.89
21	David F. Cargo El Valle de Anton Chico Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76

(based on 2020/2021 Public Library Annual Report)

David F. Cargo Library and El Valle Community Center	\$3,000.00	\$17,827.89	\$20,827.89
23 Eagle Nest Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
24 Edgewood Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
25 El Rito Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
26 Eleanor Daggett Memorial Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
27 Embudo Valley Library and Community Center	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
28 Espanola Public Library	\$0.00 *	\$17,827.89	\$17,827.89
29 Estancia Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
30 Eunice Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Farmington Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Fort Sumner Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Fred Macaron Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
34 Gila Valley Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
35 Glenwood Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
36 Grants Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
37 Hatch Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
38 Hobbs Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
39 Irene S. Sweetkind Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
40 Jemez Pueblo Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
41 Jemez Springs Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
42 Jicarilla Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
43 Laguna Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
44 Lordsburg-Hidalgo Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Los Alamos County Library System	\$14,569.31	\$26,741.84	\$41,311.15
46 Los Lunas Public Library	\$14,569.31	\$26,741.84	\$41,311.15

NMSL 2

(based on 2020/2021 Public Library Annual Report)

47 Lovington Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
48 Magdalena Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
49 Marshall Memorial Library	\$0.00 *	\$0.00 **	\$0.00
50 Mescalero Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
51 Michael Nivison Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
52 Moise Memorial Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
53 Moriarty Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
54 Mountainair Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
55 Octavia Fellin Public Library	\$14,569.31	\$17,827.89	\$32,397.20
56 P`oe Tsawa Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
57 Placitas Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
58 Portales Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Pueblo de Abiquiu Library and Cultural Center	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Pueblo de Cochiti Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Pueblo De San Ildefonso Library	\$9,712.87	\$0.00 **	\$9,712.87
Pueblo of Isleta Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Pueblo of Pojoaque Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
Pueblo of San Felipe Community Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
65 Questa Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
66 Red River Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
67 Reserve Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
68 Rio Abajo Community Library	\$0.00 *	\$0.00	\$0.00
69 Rio Rancho Public Library	\$14,569.31	\$26,741.84	\$41,311.15
70 Roswell Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
71 Ruidoso Public Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76

NMSL

3

(based on 2020/2021 Public Library Annual Report)

\$0.00	\$0.00 **	\$0.00 **	Sandia Pueblo Learning Resource Center
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Santa Ana Pueblo Community Library
\$9,712.87	\$0.00 **	\$9,712.87	Santa Clara Pueblo Community Library
\$55,081.54	\$35,655.79	\$19,425.75	Santa Fe Public Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Santo Domingo Pueblo Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Shuter Library of Angel Fire
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Silver City Public Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Socorro Public Library
\$17,827.89	\$17,827.89	\$0.00 *	Sunland Park Community Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Talpa Community Center Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Taos Public Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Tatum Community Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Taytsugeh Oweengeh Library
\$55,081.54	\$35,655.79	\$19,425.75	Thomas Branigan Memorial Library
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 *	Torreon Community Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Town of Bernalillo Public Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Truchas Community Library
\$32,397.20	\$17,827.89	\$14,569.31	Truth or Consequences Public Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Tucumcari Public Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Tularosa Public Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Vallecitos Community Center and Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Village of Corona Public Library
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 *	Village of Santa Clara Library
\$27,540.76	\$17,827.89	\$9,712.87	Vista Grande Public Library
\$41,311.15	\$26,741.84	\$14,569.31	Woolworth Community Library

(based on 2020/2021 Publc Library Annual Report)

97	Zia Enrichment Library	\$9,712.87	\$17,827.89	\$27,540.76
98	Zuni Public Library	\$0.00 **	\$17,827.89	\$17,827.89

^{*} not eligible/did not meet 4.5.2 NMAC requirements

^{**} declined grant(s)/did not return grant agreement